Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
No. 331
Tolerance Class
Chip
breaker
Inserts
Dimensions
ATH

Clamp
Screw
JP4005 JP4020 TB6020 TB6045 CY250 HC844
Item Code ID Code
H-class
(with peripheral grind)
–
RDHX-0501M0EN 5 2.5 1.50 M2 WF222 WF221
RDHX-07T1M0TN 7 3.5 1.99 M2.5 WF224 WF223
RDHX-0702M0TN 7 3.5 2.38 M2.5 WF226 WF225
RDHX-1003M0TN 10 5 3.18 M3.5 WF228 WF227
RDHX-12T3M0TN 12 6 3.97 M3.5 WF230 WF229
M-class
(No peripheral grind)
•
RDMT-0802M0TN 8 4 2.38 M3 WF477
RDMW-1003M0TN 10 5 3.18 M3.5 WF158 WF159 WF581
RDMT-10T3M0TN 10 5 3.97 M4 WF480
RDMW-12T3M0TN 12 6 3.97 M3.5 WF160 WF161 WF545 WF546
RDMT-12T3M0TN 12 6 3.97 M3.5 WF509
RDMT-1204M0TN 12 6 4.76 M4 WF213
RDMT-1604M0TN 16 8 4.76 M5 WF214
RDMW-1604M0TN 16 8 4.76 M5 WF162 WF163 WF543 WF544
ØD
T
15°
R